
No 性別 種目 競技 クラス 組数 1組所要時間 所要時間 予定時刻

310 女子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 36 01:15 0:45 9:00

311 女子  100m 自由形 予選 :１２歳以下 12 01:28 0:17 9:45

312 女子   50m バタフライ 予選 :１２歳以下 43 01:07 0:48 10:02

313 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 1 03:24 0:03 10:50

314 女子  200m 個人メドレー 予選 :１２歳以下 12 03:14 0:38 10:54

315 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 5 01:34 0:07 11:32

316 女子  200m バタフライ 予選 :１２歳以下 1 02:52 0:02 11:40

317 女子  200m リレー 予選 :１２歳以下 5 02:28 0:12 11:43

318 女子  400m 自由形 予選 :１３歳以上 5 04:54 0:24 11:55

319 女子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 7 01:08 0:07 12:20

320 女子  100m 自由形 予選 :１３歳以上 21 01:23 0:29 12:28

321 女子   50m バタフライ 予選 :１３歳以上 14 01:02 0:14 12:57

322 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 4 03:06 0:12 13:11

323 女子  200m 個人メドレー 予選 :１３歳以上 6 02:50 0:17 13:24

324 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 9 01:32 0:13 13:41

325 女子  200m バタフライ 予選 :１３歳以上 6 02:45 0:16 13:55

0:09 14:11

326 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:15 0:01 14:20

327 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:15 0:01 14:21

328 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 ９歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:23

329 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 ９歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:24

330 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:25

331 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:26

332 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:28

333 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:29

334 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:30

335 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:31

336 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １０歳 0 01:40 0:00 14:33

337 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:33

338 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:34

339 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:36

340 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:38

341 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:39

342 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:20 0:01 14:41

343 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:20 0:01 14:42

344 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 ９歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:44

345 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 ９歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:45
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346 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:46

347 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:48

348 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:49

349 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:50

350 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:52

351 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:53

352 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 03:00 0:00 14:54

357 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 03:00 0:03 14:54

358 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 0 03:00 0:00 14:57

359 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 03:00 0:03 14:57

360 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 ９歳 0 03:00 0:00 15:00

361 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 ９歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:00

362 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:03

363 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:06

364 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １１歳 0 03:00 0:00 15:09

365 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:09

366 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 03:00 0:00 15:12

367 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:12

368 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:15

370 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:15

371 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:17

372 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:17

373 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:19

374 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:19

375 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 02:50 0:00 15:21

376 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 02:50 0:02 15:21

377 女子  400m リレー 予選 :１３歳以上 3 05:05 0:15 15:24

542 男子  400m リレー 予選 :１３歳以上 1 04:45 0:04 15:39

378 女子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :８歳以下リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:44

379 女子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :９・１０歳リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:47

380 女子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :１１・１２歳リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:50

0:17 15:53

381 女子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:10

382 女子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:10

383 女子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:15

384 女子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:15

385 女子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:20

386 女子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:20

387 女子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:25

１２歳以下表彰式



388 女子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:25

389 女子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 05:00 0:00 16:30

390 女子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 05:00 0:05 16:30

391 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:35

393 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:36

394 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:37

395 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:37

396 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:38

397 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:38

398 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:40

399 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:40

400 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:15 0:00 16:41

401 女子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:15 0:00 16:41

402 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:41

413 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:42

414 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １４歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:44

415 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:46

416 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:47

417 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:49

418 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:51

419 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:52

420 女子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:40 0:00 16:54

421 女子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:40 0:01 16:54

422 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 01:20 0:01 16:56

423 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:20 0:01 16:57

424 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 1 01:20 0:01 16:58

425 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:00

426 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:01

427 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:02

428 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:20 0:00 17:04

429 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:04

430 女子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:20 0:00 17:05

431 女子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:20 0:01 17:05

432 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:06

433 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:06

434 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:09

435 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:09

436 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:12

437 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:12



438 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:15

439 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:15

440 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 03:00 0:00 17:18

441 女子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 03:00 0:03 17:18

442 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:21

443 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:24

444 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:27

445 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:30

446 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:33

447 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:33

448 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:36

449 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:36

450 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 03:00 0:00 17:39

451 女子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 03:00 0:03 17:39

452 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:42

453 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:42

454 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:44

455 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:44

456 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:46

457 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:46

458 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:48

459 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:48

460 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:50 0:00 17:50

461 女子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:50 0:01 17:50

462 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:52

463 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:52

464 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:54

465 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:54

466 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:57

467 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:57

468 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 02:50 0:00 18:00

469 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 02:50 0:02 18:00

470 女子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 02:50 0:00 18:03

471 女子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 02:50 0:02 18:03

0:04 18:06

472 女子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１３・１４歳リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:10

473 女子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１５～１８歳リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:15

474 女子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:20

18:25

休憩

競技終了予定


